Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Mcmullan - (954060) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.62
2:24.56
2:27.88
2:30.10
2:42.15
2:55.95
3:03.23
3:10.17

3:15.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.62
2:24.56
2:27.88
2:42.15
2:30.10
2:55.95
3:15.06
3:03.23

3:10.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
403
377
360
286
223
198
177
164

WA Pts

429
403
377
286
360
223
164
198
177

Round

I I I I I I

Round

F

T

I I T I I I T

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
27/10/19
04/02/18
24/11118
15/01/17
06/02/16
04/01/15
07/11/16

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
27/10/119
24/1118
04/02/18
15/01/17
07/11/16
06/02/16
04/01/15

Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018

Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships

Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Dorchester
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Basingstoke

Salisbury

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Dorchester
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon

Basingstoke

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



