Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Mcmullan - (954060) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.62	429	F	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:24.56	403	Н	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:27.88	377	F	27/10/19	Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet	Dorchester	Salisbury	3
2:30.10	360	Н	04/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Salisbury	3
2:42.15	286	Н	24/11/18	Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
2:55.95	223	Н	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	3
3:03.23	198	Н	06/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:10.17	177	Н	04/01/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
3:15.06	164	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.62	429	F	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:24.56	403	Н	02/02/20	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:27.88	377	F	27/10/19	Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet	Dorchester	Salisbury	3
2:42.15	286	Н	24/11/18	Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
2:30.10	360	Н	04/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Salisbury	3
2:55.95	223	Н	15/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	3
3:15.06	164	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
3:03.23	198	Н	06/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:10.17	177	Н	04/01/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS